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HWY to .HWY MILEAGE Total
62W.....onne 1-49°S 1.2 1.2
[-49S.....uuu... Exit 85 1 2.2
A D 12W 2 4.2
2W..ouiennee 116W 28 32.2
116W.............. 0K-59S/0K-10S  11.5 43.7
0K-10S........... 62E 29.8 73.5
(Y1 S— 51S/E 6 79.5
BY Y/ 0K-59S 14.1 93.6
0K-59S............ 100E 2.7 96.3
100E............... AR-59S 7.9 104.2
AR-59S........... 348E 24.6 128.8
348E............ 60S 5.5 134.3
(S Y 282E 7 135
282E............. 71N 3.5 138.5
A 74E 27.2 165.7
JAE...... (R-57 *see notes> 11.9 177.6
(2 SCY— 16W 2.8 180.4
T16W.....cucneee. 74E *see notes> 4.3 184.7
TAE......n.... 295N 6.7 191.4
295N....cnen. 412W 11.1 202.5
412W.............. 303N 2.1 204.6
R10R] | 12W 9.6 214.2
T2W.oienee. 62b (2nd St.) 13.2 2274
2nd St. Tum right 62W 1.2 228.6
62W(Hudson Rd) Dealership 22 230.8
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Notes

*0K-59 becomes OK-10 at AR-412

*Turn RIGHT at stop sign >

*@G0 4 miles on 16W see map >

OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES and POINTS OF INTEREST

#1: Wilderness Safari in Gentry

#2: Just north of Tahlequah on OK Hwy 10 - Elephant Rock nature park

#3: 0K Hwy 10 (H 412/ H 62) - numerous float/canoe areas, some lodging and camping

#4: Natural Dam (in the town of Natural Dam)

#5: Ozark National Forest near Natural Dam/Cedarville area

#6: Lake Fort Smith/Lake Shepard Springs just north of Mountainburg
#7: War Eagle Mill - 1 mile south of Hwy 12 on Hwy 303

#8: Hobbs State Park Conservation area along Hwy 12 hikng

#9: Beaver Lake - lodging, fishing, boating, swimming
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BIKE BROKE DOWN?
Call for bike pickup from the

“PIG-UP TRUCK”

PIG TRAIL HARLEY-DAVIDSON
9am-7pm call toll free 1-877-633-9797
7pm-9am call 479.966.4869

230.8 MILES
More RIDE MAPS are available at o s S — m—
our dealership so please stop in toduy' :;':tges © Bell Vista perk P'gTra" Jsch
ea
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PIG TRAIL

HARLEY-DAVIDSON/BUELL
479-636-9797 | 877-633-9797 TOLL FREE
2409 HUDSON ROAD - ROGERS, ARKANSAS

Outdoor Activities
Points of Interest
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